
Roosevelt University  Aflac Schedule  2013 
       

Open Enrollment Group Meetings:  Meeting #1  Meeting #2 

Day Date Campus Room Time:  Time: 

Tuesday 4/2/13 Chicago AUD  360 11 - 11:45 am  1 - 1:45 pm 

Wednesday 4/3/13 Schaumburg 628 11 - 11:45 am  1 - 1:45 pm 

Thursday 4/4/13 Chgo-Gage GB306   1 - 1:45 pm 

       

Tuesday 4/9/13 Schaumburg 628 11 - 11:45 am  1 - 1:45 pm 

Wednesday 4/10/13 Chicago AUD  360 11 - 11:45 am  1 - 1:45 pm 

       

       

One-on-one Meeting Schedule: (30 minutes for each appt.)   

Day Date Campus Room Time:   

Tuesday 4/2/13 Chicago AUD  360 2 - 5 pm   

Wednesday 4/3/13 Schaumburg 628 2 - 5 pm   

Thursday 4/4/13 Chgo-Gage GB306 2 - 5 pm   

       

Tuesday 4/9/13 Schaumburg 628 2 - 5 pm   

Wednesday 4/10/13 Chicago AUD  360 2 - 5 pm   

Thursday 4/11/13 Chg-Gage  9 am-5 pm   

       

Tuesday 4/17/13 Schaumburg  9 am-5 pm   

Wednesday 4/18/13 Chicago AUD 336A 9 am-5 pm   

       

Tuesday 4/23/13 Schaumburg  9 am-5 pm   

Wednesday 4/24/13 Chicago AUD 336A 9 am-5 pm   

       

       

Enrollment Deadline for Aflac Plans is April 26, 2013     

www.aflac.com/roosevelt      

       

       

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.aflac.com/roosevelt

